
Member Contact Name Address City Phone  Website 

A.F. Dobler Hose and Ladder Company Gregg Mitcho 37 Walnut Street Girard (814) 774-8218 www.doblerhose.org

American Red Cross Pam Masi 4961 Pittsburgh Ave Erie  16509

Barabas Physical Therapy Timothy Hess 9125 Ridge Road Girard  www.mrsphysicaltherapy.com 

Barber National Institute Jennifer Lawrence 1126 Lake Street Girard (814) 774-2167 www.barbernationalinstitute.org

Bob Ferrando Ford Lincoln Craig Murphy 8868 Ridge Road Girard  www.bobferrandoworld.com 

Borough of Lake City Paul Nervo 2350 Main Street Lake City (814) 774-2116 www.lakecityboro.org

Burton Funeral Home Peter Burton 525 Main Street East Girard (814) 774-3603 www.burtonfuneralhomes.com

Career Concepts Staffing Services Girard Chasity Caudill 71 Main Street West Girard (814) 774-0997 www.gocareernow.com

Chestnut Place Hallmark Colleen Loeslein 3912 Avonia Rd Fairview (814) 474-5413

Community Health Net R. Anthony Snow 1202 State Street Erie   16501 www.Community-healthnet.com

Conneaut Savings Bank Jim Greenfield 110 Main Street West Girard (814) 774-1110 www.conneautsavings.com

Erie Community Credit Union 9189 West Ridge Road Girard www.erieccu.org

Fish USA Justin DiRado 6960 West Ridge Road Fairview (800) 922-1219 www.FishUSA.com

Gaudenzia Erie Elana Caplea 2005 W 8th street Suite 202 Erie   16505 (814) 459-4775 www.gaudenziaerie.org

Girard Alliance Church Rev Clyde Davis Jr 229 Rice Avenue Girard (814) 774-4657 www.girardalliance.org

Girard Borough, Borough Manager Robert Stubenbort 34 Main Street West Girard (814) 774-9683

Girard Borough, Mayor William Miller 331 Hathaway Street, West Girard (814) 774-3567

Girard School District Donna Miller 1203 Lake Street Girard (814) 774-5666 www.girardsd.org

Girard Township 10140 Ridge Road Girard

Girl Scouts of Western PA Jennifer Domowicz www.gswpa.org

Greenscape Lawn and Garden Service Inc. Liz Thompson 7913 Locust Lane Girard (814) 774-5194 www.greenscrapeerie.com

Heartland Gift's, Inn & Café Arlene Bailey 9101 Ridge Road Girard www.heartlandinnandcafe.com

H & R Block Rick & Maloy Shrout 511 Main Street E Girard

Hometown Pizzeria Brian Thornton 713 Rice Ave Girard (814) 774-4454

Infinity Resources Stacey Stephens 513 Main Street E Girard (814) 774-9685 www.infinityresources.jobs

Jackburn Mfg, Inc Ronald Brewer 438 Church Street Girard (814) 774-3573

Keeler Contracting and Self Storage Jeff Keeler 141 Randall Avenue Girard (814) 774-2739 www.Keelercontractingandselfstorage.com

Lake Erie Community Fed CU Kris Russin 721 Rice Avenue Girard (814) 774-4130 www.lecfcu.com

Lakeside Auto Sales and Service Andrew Gabler 808 Main St East Girard (814) 774-2886 www.lakesideautogroup.com

Northwest Gravel Co Chuck Frey 10746 Ridge Road Girard (814) 774-3680

Northwest Savings Bank David Jackson 2102 Rice Ave Lake City (814) 774-9666 www.Northwest.com

Northwestern Manufacturing Kevin Cashdollar 9704 Martin Avenue Lake City (814) 774-2866

PDQ Pest Control John Retcofsky 8799 Ridge Road Girard (814) 774-8882 www.pdqpestcontrol.net

Pennys Pub Chuck Steinle 1402 Lake Street Lake City (814) 774-9756



Pleasant Ridge Manor Mary Beth Pfister 8300 West Ridge Road Girard www.pleasantridgemanor.com

Pratt Insurance Agency, LLC Andy Pratt 225 E Main Street Girard (814) 774-0272 www.prattinsuranceagency.com

Steadman Law Office Grant Yochim 24 Main Street East Girard (814) 774-2628 www.steadmanlaw.com

Sts. Cyril & Methodius Byzantine Catholic Church Father John Mihalco 1022 Tilden Avenue Girard (814) 774-3281 www.eriecountybyzantines.org

St. John The Evangelist Rev William C Miller 101 Olin Ave Girard

Techworx Janelle Shollenberger 1525 Industrial Drive Erie   (814) 806-3228 www.techworx.io

The Green Roof Inn Joyce Sumner 8790 Meadville Road Girard (814) 774-7072 www.thegreenroofinn.com

The Reserves Network Kristen Latch 2119 West 8th Street Erie (814) 774-3842 www.TRNstaffing.com

Thomas Erie, Inc. Donald Morphy 163 Noble Road Girard (814) 774-5661 www.thomas-holding.com

Value Golf Aaron Banach 8325 Mill Street Girard (814) 774-9494 www.valuegolf.com

Van Air, Inc. Mark Sunseri 2950 Mechanic Street Lake City (814) 774-2631 www.vanairsystems.com

West County News Journal Mary Ann Mook 142 Main Street East Girard (814) 774-7073

West County Paramedic Association Sharon Christopher 6852 Meadville Road Girard (814) 774-3915

Wright's Garage Inc Robert Wright 11223 Ridge Road Girard (814) 774-9313 www.wrightsgarage.net

YoYo Sam Nicole Gould 7794 West Ridge Road Fairview www.yoyosam.com

York Seaway Bettie Stephens 9843 Martin Ave Lake City (814) 774-7080 www.yorkseasway.com


